CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 48

2023

VEEK 4th QIR
48 TO DATE
95, 513 831, 476
6, 816 48, 579
102, 329 880, 055
29, 758 251, 539
12, 784 109, 588
8, 809 76, 609
4,907 50, 905
3,982 33,577
2,839 22,894
1,581 15, 030
3,788 36, 450
2,411 22, 436
1,491 10, 360
6, 554 52, 378
1,599 13, 240
4,506 38, 566
1,119 8, 796
423 4,539

27 244

449 3, 959
586 4,170
551 4,787
2,012 18, 991
90, 176 779, 058
192, 505 1, 659, 113

BNSF RAI LWAY

3,912,571
290, 113

4,202, 684

1, 360, 826
477, 786
411, 896
257, 166
168, 236
122, 926

87, 260
218,912
115, 439

58, 812
266, 623

73, 107
206, 699

47,331

24,608

1,714

20, 566

22,879

24,867
110, 846

WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 02, 2023
VEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 03, 2022

2022
VEEK 4th QIR
48 TO DATE
85, 258 784, 964
8, 819 64, 954
94, 077 849, 918
29, 699 270, 630
13, 429 117,117
2,002 67, 269
4,628 43, 666
3,792 32,114
2, 886 23,034
1, 770 12, 502
4,099 41,179
2,502 22,784
1,341 11, 285
5, 479 48, 086
1,325 13, 009
4,504 39, 783
943 7,841
562 4,033
37 317
467 3, 959
522 5, 080
511 4,247
2,674 22, 558
83,172 790, 493
177, 249 1, 640, 411

4, 339, 250
391, 029

4,730, 279

1, 433, 938
555, 862
425, 683
213,941
157, 535
121, 601

83, 726
216, 663
118, 350

61, 965
250, 866

79, 503
203, 105

43, 366

22,481

2,132

22,247

25,188

22,012
118, 101

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
48 TO DATE  TO DATE
12.03 %  5.93 % (9.83)%
(22.71) % (25.21) % (25.81) %
8.77 %  3.55 % (11.15)%
0.20 % (7.05)% (5.10)%
(4.80)% (6.43)% (14.05) %
340.01 % 13.88 % (3.24)%
6.03 % 16.58 % 20.20 %
5.01 % 4.56 % 6.79 %
(1.63)% (0.61)% 1.09 %
(10.68)% 20.22 % 4.22 %
(7.59)% (11.48)% 1.04 %
(3.64)% (1.53)% (2.46)%
11.19° % (8.20)% (5.09)%
19.62 %  8.93 % 6.28 %
20.68 %  1.78 % (8.04)%
0.04 % (3.08)% 1.77 %
18.66 % 12.18 % 9.14 %
(24.73)% 12.55 % 9.46 %
(27.03)% (23.03)% (19.61) %
(3.85)%  0.00 % (7.56)%
12.26 % (17.91)% (9.17)%
7.83 % 12.71 % 12.97 %
(24.76)% (15.81)% (6.14)%



